



PRICE LIST 2024

Full Board Accommodation

From	Up to	Price
*April 10	May 17	62,00 € ^
*May 18	June 7	69,00 € ^
June 8	June 28	77,00 €
June 29	August 2	86,00 €
August 3	August 24	89,00 €
August 25	September 7	84,00 €
*September 8	October 5	78,00 €
*October 10	Up to closing date	69,00 €
*Beach included		^ Except holidays and long weekends

Prices are per day per person for Full Board Accommodation (drinks not included) for a 3 night minimum stay in a standard room.

B&B Accommodation

Room	Minimum price	Maximum price
Single	60,00 €	95,00 €
Double or twin	90,00 €	120,00 €
Triple	100,00 €	130,00 €
Quadruple	110,00 €	140,00 €

Reductions for children

Age	Baby cot addition
From 0 to 11 months pays	0,00 € per day (baby cot included)
Children from 1 to 2 years old	60% Percentage discount on Full Board rate
Children from 3 and 4 years old	40% Percentage discount on Full Board rate
Children from 5 to 8 years old	30% Percentage discount on Full Board rate
Children from 9 to 10 years old	20% Percentage discount on Full Board rate

Supplements and reductions on board rates

Description	Price
Single room supplement	15,00 € rear view room 25,00 € sea view room (per day)
Private terrace supplement	5,00 € per person per day
Any extra meal on weekdays	18,00 € lunch - 15,00 € dinner
Comfort room supplement (air conditioning)	5,00 € per day (per room)
Small pets supplement (NO dining room)	7,00 € per day Pets allowed up to 14/6 and from 16/9 ONLY
Reduction for 4 guests sleeping together in one room	Discount of 5,00 € per person per day
Reduction fo a rear view room	Discount of 5,00 € per person per day
Half Board reduction	Deduction of 5,00 € per person per day

Check-in: from 2pm on arrival day. Check-out: not later than 10am on departure day. Prices DO NOT include Pietra Ligure's City Tax. The City Tax, which is 1,00 € per person per day (only for the first 5 days), must be paid at check-out.

Casa Balneare Valdese di Pietra Ligure Email info@casavaldese.it Tel. +39 019 611907